CULMINATING UNIT ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE

First Term AY 2016-2017

PRE-KINDER
Time August 22, Mon August 23, Tues August 24, Wed August 25, Thurs
A: 7:30-9:00
B: 9:15-10:45 Science Language Reading Math
C:11-12:30
A: 9:00
B: 10:45 DISMISSAL
C:12:30
KINDER
ABC DE August 19, Fri August 22, August 23, Tues | August 24, Wed August 25,
Mon Thurs
7:30-9:00 11:45- Filipino Science Language Reading Math
1:15
9:00 1:15 DISMISSAL
GRADE 1
Time August 22, Mon August 23, Tues August 24, Wed August 25, Thurs
7:30-7:45 Homeroom
7:45-8:45 Language Reading Math
8:45-9:15 Recess Dismissal—-8:45 am
. - SS
9:15-10:15 Science Filipino
10:15 Dismissal
GRADES2TO 6
Time August 16, Tues August 17, Wed August 18, Thurs August 19, Fri
7:30-7:45 Homeroom
7:45-8:45 Language Reading Math
8:45-9:15 Recess Dismissal—-8:45 am
. - SS
9:15-10:15 Science Filipino
10:15 Dismissal
CUA MAKE UP SCHEDULE

PK and K: August 26, 30, 31 & September 1, 2016

G1: August 26, 30-31, 2016

August 26, Friday

August 30, Tuesday

August 31, Wednesday

CL, Science and Math

Language and Filipino

Reading and SS

G2-6: August 22-24, 2016

August 22, Monday

August 23, Tuesday

August 24, Wednesday

CL, Science and Math

Language and Filipino

Reading and SS




